Solenoid modular valves
direct, modular, spool type
Modular directional valve,
size 06
Valve configuration and spool:
611, 613, 614, 673
see section 2
Series

± 10%
Voltage
code
Type of
connector
Power
consumption
(2)
Code of spare coil
12 DC 12 DC
666
or
667
30 W
COE-12DC
14 DC 14 DC COE-14DC
24 DC 24 DC COE-24DC
28 DC 28 DC COE-28DC
48 DC 48 DC COE-48DC
110 DC 110 DC COE-110DC
125 DC 125 DC COE-125DC
220 DC 220 DC COE-220DC
110/50 AC 110/50/60 AC
58 VA (3)
COE-110/50/60AC (1)
230/50 AC 230/50/60 AC COE-230/50/60AC (1)
115/60 AC 115/60 AC
80 VA (3)
COE-115/60AC
230/60 AC 230/60 AC COE-230/60AC
110/50 AC - 120/60 AC 110 RC
669 30 W
COE-110RC
230/50 AC - 230/60 AC 230 RC COE-230RC
Valve type Curve
HF-0611 A
HF-0614, HF-0673 B
Flow direction